
Print Date: Wed 19 Sep 2018    Print Time: 12:33

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior G_Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior G

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

GG 333 m GG 111 m GG 222 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 16 TANRIVERDI Elif Nur APSK 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 0:55.345

2 23 ÜZER Azra Nur EBSK 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 0:56.462

3 147 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 39 3 13 3 13 3 13 9 3 1:02.489

4 53 MÜNIROGLU Eylül EJSK 18 4 8 4 8 7 2 15 4 1:05.995

5 3 GÜLTEKIN Eylül AGSK 15 7 2 5 5 4 8 16 4 1:19.938

6 14 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 11 6 3 6 3 5 5 17 5 1:22.898

7 141 ÖZDEN Zeynep Irem SEV 9 5 5 8 1 6 3 19 5 1:25.129

8 95 ÖZEKEN Aybüke Nisa NEN 4 8 1 7 2 8 1 23 7 1:36.492

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior G_Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior G

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

GB 333 m GB 111 m GB 222 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 85 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yusa NAR 70 1 34 1 34 7 2 9 1 0:53.635

2 6 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 60 5 5 2 21 1 34 8 1 1:03.608

3 25 TASYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 55 2 21 3 13 2 21 7 2 1:01.122

4 99 YILDIZ T. Aybars NEN 26 3 13 5 5 4 8 12 3 1:18.560

5 72 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 24 6 3 4 8 3 13 13 3 1:11.905

6 56 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 13 4 8 7 2 6 3 17 4 1:19.913

7 52 KIYMIK Muhammet Emin EJSK 10 7 2 6 3 5 5 18 5 1:14.190

8 139 GEZER Ahmet Serif SEV 3 8 1 8 1 8 1 24 8 1:51.121

9 144 TÜRKMENSOY Kamil Arda SEV (10) 9 9 28 9

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior F_Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior F

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

FG 500 m FG 222 m FG 333 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 20 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 1:08.473

2 15 ÇIGDEM Defne APSK 42 2 21 3 13 4 8 9 2 1:09.306

3 82 AG Asude NAR 39 3 13 5 5 2 21 10 2 1:09.423

4 93 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 29 4 8 2 21 9 15 2 1:09.713

5 46 POLAT Efsa EGSK 23 7 2 4 8 3 13 14 3 1:17.144

6 4 GÜLTEKIN Dila Nur AGSK 11 6 3 6 3 5 5 17 5 1:23.294

7 67 DERIN Elif Doga KGSK 6 8 1 7 2 6 3 21 6 1:29.348

8 57 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 5 5 5 9 10 24 5 1:23.121

9 88 AKSOY Elif Sude NEN 3 9 8 1 7 2 24 7 1:37.006

10 71 ORHAN Selma KGSK 1 10 11 8 1 29 8 1:38.006

11 10 ÖZTÜRK Beyzanur AGSK 12 10 11 33 10 1:46.383

12 8 OKUR Ecrin AGSK 11 13 13 37 11 1:43.511

13 50 GEZER Zeynep Beril EJSK 13 14 12 39 12 2:13.353

14 137 DUMLUPINAR Deniz SEV 16 12 14 42 12 2:48.480

15 9 ÖNGEL Asmin Nehir AGSK 15 15 15 45 15 2:47.066

16 2 AYDEMIR Elif Melek AGSK 14 16 16 46 14 2:24.995

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final



Print Date: Wed 19 Sep 2018    Print Time: 12:35

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior F_Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior F

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

FB 500 m FB 222 m FB 333 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 119 NAYIR Ömer PAL 68 2 21 3 13 1 34 6 1 1:11.137

2 109 KARADAG Ilyas PAL 47 5 5 2 21 2 21 9 2 1:10.493

3 37 FIDANBOY Beyazit EGSK 47 1 34 5 5 4 8 10 1 1:13.335

4 31 BOZDAG Yusuf Can EGSK 47 3 13 1 34 (10) 14 1 1:11.208

5 22 TEKIN Yakup Baran EBSK 24 6 3 4 8 3 13 13 3 1:20.573

6 97 YILDIRIM Göktug Emek NEN 14 4 8 8 1 5 5 17 4 1:13.497

7 13 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 8 7 2 6 3 6 3 19 6 1:21.337

8 142 SENOL Oguz Kagan SEV 3 9 7 2 8 1 24 7 1:30.006

9 78 TUNCAY Kerem KGSK 3 8 1 9 7 2 24 7 1:57.065

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior E_Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior E

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

EG 777 m EG 333 m EG 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 110 KARADAG Derya PAL 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 1:30.049

2 41 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 55 2 21 2 21 3 13 7 2 1:33.565

3 86 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 39 3 13 5 5 2 21 10 2 1:34.787

4 55 TEKIN Ela Nur EJSK 18 7 2 4 8 4 8 15 4 1:37.592

5 118 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 16 6 3 3 13 10 19 3 1:42.394

6 117 NAYIR Begüm PAL 11 5 5 8 1 5 5 18 5 1:41.180

7 100 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 8 4 8 9 12 25 4 1:38.835

8 1 ATALAY Ekin Azra AGSK 3 11 6 3 9 26 6 1:58.395

9 79 ÜREMIS Züleyha KGSK 3 13 7 2 8 1 28 7 1:49.214

10 47 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 3 10 13 6 3 29 6 1:51.827

11 59 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 2 9 11 7 2 27 7 1:50.478

12 12 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1 8 1 10 11 29 8 1:45.981

13 107 GÜNEY Nazli Hilal PAL 12 (16) 13 41 12 1:49.060

14 51 IPEK Duru EJSK 15 12 15 42 12 2:37.596

15 102 BILGE Asude PAL 14 14 14 42 14 2:14.279

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior E_Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior E

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

EB 777 m EB 333 m EB 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 19 COSAR Efe EBSK 76 1 34 4 8 1 34 6 1 1:28.023

2 120 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 55 2 21 2 21 3 13 7 2 1:28.481

3 98 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 52 3 13 1 34 4 5 8 1 1:28.537

4 48 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 42 4 8 3 13 2 21 9 2 1:36.685

5 145 YANAR Erhan SEV 9 5 5 6 3 8 1 19 5 1:54.509

6 77 SOYDAN Akin KGSK 7 7 2 9 5 5 21 5 1:47.740

7 61 ARIK Ömer Arda KGSK 6 8 1 5 5 13 26 5 1:51.197

8 30 BOROGLU Batuhan EGSK 4 6 3 8 1 9 23 6 1:36.914

9 96 YANIK Halil Ibrahim NEN 3 10 12 6 3 28 6 1:51.400

10 62 ATLI M. Arda KGSK 2 12 10 7 2 29 7 2:19.033

11 140 MÜNIROGLU Baris SEV 2 9 7 2 14 30 7 1:51.446

12 69 ERDOGAN M. Dogukan KGSK 13 11 10 34 10 2:23.527

13 138 ERCIAS Yahya Yigit SEV 11 13 11 35 11 2:03.726

14 91 DOGAN Mehmet NEN 14 (15) 12 41 12

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior D_Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior D

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

DG 1000 m DG 500 m DG 777 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 40 HAN Aybuke EGSK 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 1:52.906

2 17 AKAN Damla EBSK 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 1:52.267

3 116 MENZEK Zehra PAL 34 4 8 3 13 3 13 10 3 1:52.394

4 101 AYDIN Sugdenaz Berrin PAL 22 3 13 4 8 8 1 15 3 1:53.524

5 18 BASAK Asude EBSK 18 5 5 5 5 4 8 14 4 2:04.192

6 28 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 11 6 3 6 3 5 5 17 5 2:06.620

7 65 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 4 7 2 7 2 10 24 7 2:08.775

8 60 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 3 8 1 10 7 2 25 7 2:08.495

9 63 BITIRGEÇ Ayse Naz KGSK 3 11 (14) 6 3 31 6 2:07.615

10 7 KARABACAK Ilayda AGSK 1 9 8 1 11 28 8 2:16.249

11 11 POLAT Rabia AGSK 13 9 9 31 9 2:33.732

12 92 GEZER Gülce Serra NEN 10 12 12 34 10

13 5 GÜRBÜZ Ayse AGSK 12 11 13 36 11 2:20.103

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final



Print Date: Wed 19 Sep 2018    Print Time: 12:37

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior D_Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior D

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

DB 1000 m DB 500 m DB 777 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 146 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 76 1 34 1 34 4 8 6 1 2:00.367

2 115 KEZER Ali Can PAL 55 2 21 10 1 34 13 1 2:00.093

3 70 EROGLU Toprak Efe KGSK 37 4 8 4 8 2 21 10 2 1:53.466

4 80 YARIMBAS Yusuf KGSK 28 7 2 3 13 3 13 13 3 2:02.192

5 112 KAYA Metin PAL 27 8 1 2 21 5 5 15 2 1:55.171

6 32 BOZDAG Muhammed EGSK 17 3 13 8 1 6 3 17 3 1:54.668

7 122 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 9 6 3 5 5 8 1 19 5 1:56.540

8 84 INIK Yusuf Remzi NAR 9 5 5 7 2 7 2 19 5 1:55.103

9 121 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 3 9 6 3 11 26 6 2:03.970

10 87 TAYGAR Nuri Akin NAR 10 9 10 29 9 2:39.358

11 49 ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulas EJSK 11 (12) 9 32 9 2:32.394

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior C_Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior C

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

CG 1500 m CG 500 m CG 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 75 SIMSEK Dilruba KGSK 89 2 21 1 34 1 34 4 1 2:57.315

2 74 SELEN Melike KGSK 68 1 34 2 21 3 13 6 1 2:57.154

3 42 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 34 (6) 3 13 2 21 11 2

4 106 GÜLER Sudenur PAL 29 3 13 4 8 4 8 11 3 3:11.092

5 148 ASIK Zeynep UNI 18 4 8 5 5 5 5 14 4 3:28.810

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final



Print Date: Wed 19 Sep 2018    Print Time: 12:57

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior C_Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior C

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

CB 1500 m CB 500 m CB 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 143 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 73 5 5 1 34 1 34 7 1 2:57.060

2 105 DEMIRTAS Yusuf Bugra PAL 42 1 34 (15) 4 8 20 1 2:53.000

3 76 SOYDAN Utku Alptug KGSK 37 6 3 2 21 3 13 11 2 2:59.074

4 27 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 27 2 21 8 1 5 5 15 2 2:53.532

5 104 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 21 (15) (15) 2 21 32 2

6 103 ÇAGIL Muhammet Enes PAL 17 8 1 3 13 6 3 17 3 3:06.158

7 113 KAYA Mete PAL 13 3 13 12 12 27 3 2:54.332

8 35 EVGI Furkan EGSK 10 (15) 4 8 7 2 26 4

9 83 HISIR Embiya NAR 9 4 8 10 8 1 22 4 2:53.552

10 29 BOROGLU Eray EGSK 7 7 2 5 5 11 23 5 3:07.536

11 114 KEZER Salih Can PAL 2 (15) 7 2 9 31 7

12 64 ÇAKIROGLU Muhammet Çagri KGSK (15) 9 10 34 9

13 89 ATES Serhat NEN 10 11 13 34 10 3:05.476

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1500m Ladies_Semifinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1500m Ladies - Semifinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

28 SF1 1 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 2:42.484 QA

2 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 3:03.407 QA

3 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 3:12.801 QB

- 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK DNF

29 SF2 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 2:33.210 QA

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 2:49.016 QA

3 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 3:05.947 QB

- 68 DURNA Buse KGSK DNF

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B

Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:09

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1500m Ladies_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1500m Ladies - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

52 FA 1 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 2:30.032

2 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 2:30.157

3 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 2:43.949

4 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 2:58.988

51 FB 1 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 2:57.774

2 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 2:59.018

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C74_DistanceClassification_ S JA JB 1500m Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

S JA JB 1500m Ladies

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name Club
SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 1 1 2:30.032

2 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 1 2 2:30.157

3 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 2 3 2:43.949

4 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 2 4 2:58.988

Final B 5 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 3 1 2:57.774

6 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 3 2 2:59.018

Semifinals 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK DNF

68 DURNA Buse KGSK DNF

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish FA Final A FB Final B

SF Semifinals



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:11

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 500m Ladies_Semifinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 500m Ladies - Semifinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

109 SF1 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 0:46.151 QA

2 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 0:51.778 QA

3 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 0:52.688 QB

- 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL DNS

110 SF2 1 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 0:50.119 QA

2 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 0:52.787 QA

3 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 0:54.286 QB

4 68 DURNA Buse KGSK No time QB

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B

Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:12

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 500m Ladies_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 500m Ladies - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

133 FA 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 0:47.146

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 0:50.044

3 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 0:52.206

- 36 EVGI Elif EGSK DNF

132 FB 1 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 0:53.298

2 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 0:55.376

3 68 DURNA Buse KGSK 1:31.675

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish

Qual. Qualification Code
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Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C74_DistanceClassification_ S JA JB 500m Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

S JA JB 500m Ladies

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name Club
SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 1 1 0:46.151

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 1 2 0:50.044

3 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 2 3 0:51.778

Final B 4 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 3 1 0:52.688

5 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 3 2 0:54.286

6 68 DURNA Buse KGSK 4 3 1:31.675

Final A 7 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 2 DNF 0:52.787

Semifinals 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL DNS

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start FA Final A

FB Final B SF Semifinals



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:16

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1000m Ladies_Semifinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1000m Ladies - Semifinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

189 SF1 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 1:35.892 QA

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 1:42.089 QA

3 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 1:52.586 QB

- 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL DNS

190 SF2 1 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 1:45.695 QA

2 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 1:49.926 QA

3 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 1:51.369 QB

- 68 DURNA Buse KGSK DNF

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start QA Qualified for final A

QB Qualified for final B Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:17

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1000m Ladies_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1000m Ladies - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

213 FA 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 1:39.872

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 1:43.259

3 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 1:44.529

4 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 1:50.941

212 FB 1 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 1:56.175

2 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 1:56.332

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:23

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C74_DistanceClassification_ S JA JB 1000m Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

S JA JB 1000m Ladies

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name Club
SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 1 1 1:35.892

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 2 2 1:42.089

3 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 1 3 1:44.529

4 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 2 4 1:49.926

Final B 5 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 3 1 1:52.586

6 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 3 2 1:51.369

Semifinals 68 DURNA Buse KGSK DNF

133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL DNS

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start FA Final A

FB Final B SF Semifinals



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:23

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Senior_Ladies 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Senior

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

1500 m 500 m 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 135 ZYCH Magdalena POL 89 2 21 1 34 1 34 4 1 2:30.157

2 134 WILGA Magdalena POL 55 3 13 2 21 2 21 7 2 2:43.949

3 133 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 34 1 34 (9) (9) 19 1 2:30.032

4 81 UZUNER Nazlican Deniz KGSK 26 (9) 3 13 3 13 15 3

5 66 DEMIR Asrin Su KGSK 18 5 5 5 5 4 8 14 4 2:57.774

6 36 EVGI Elif EGSK 15 4 8 7 2 5 5 16 4 2:58.988

7 73 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 14 6 3 4 8 6 3 16 4 2:59.018

8 68 DURNA Buse KGSK 3 (9) 6 3 (9) 24 6

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final



Print Date: Fri 14 Sep 2018    Print Time: 14:20

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1500m Men_Quarterfinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

1500m S JA JB Men - Quarterfinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

1 QF1 1 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:18.002 Q

2 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2:18.170 Q

3 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 2:19.974 Q

4 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 2:22.469

5 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 2:25.486

6 135 ZYCH M. POL 2:25.617

2 QF2 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 2:28.681 Q

2 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2:29.018 Q

3 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 2:29.159 Q

4 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 2:29.687

5 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 2:38.121

3 QF3 1 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:21.175 Q

2 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2:21.371 Q

3 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:21.619 Q

4 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 2:24.945

5 128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL 2:27.299

6 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK No time

4 QF4 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 2:20.173 Q

2 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 2:20.474 Q

3 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 2:21.582 Q

4 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 2:21.784

5 133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL 2:24.961

6 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK No time

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:08

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1500m Men_Semifinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

1500m S JA JB Men - Semifinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

30 SF1 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 2:41.789 QA

2 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:42.049 QA

3 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 2:42.476 QA

4 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2:42.596 QB

5 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 2:45.936 QB

6 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:47.584 QB

31 SF2 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 2:15.230 QA

2 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 2:15.464 QA

3 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:18.096 QA

4 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2:18.521 QB

5 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2:18.543 QB

6 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 2:18.563 QB

NOTE
The first, second and third placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the fourth and fifth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:10
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1500m Men_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

1500m S JA JB Men - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

54 FA 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 2:14.801

2 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 2:14.880

3 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:16.812

4 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 2:18.563

5 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 2:29.755

6 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:29.884

53 FB 1 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2:42.797

2 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2:43.182

3 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 2:43.214

4 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 2:43.839

5 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:46.658

6 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK No time

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Tue 18 Sep 2018    Print Time: 13:19

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C74_DistanceClassification_ S JA JB 1500m Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

1500m S JA JB Men

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name Club
QF SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 1 1 1 2:14.801

2 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 3 2 2 2:14.880

3 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1 2 3 2:16.812

4 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 2 3 4 2:18.563

5 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 1 1 5 2:20.173

6 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1 3 6 2:18.002

Final B 7 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2 4 1 2:21.371

8 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2 5 2 2:18.543

9 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 3 6 3 2:18.563

10 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 3 5 4 2:21.582

11 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 3 6 5 2:21.619

12 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2 4 6 2:18.170

Quarterfinals 13 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 4 2:21.784

14 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 4 2:22.469

15 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 4 2:24.945

16 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 4 2:29.687

17 133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL 5 2:24.961

18 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 5 2:25.486

19 128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL 5 2:27.299

20 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 5 2:38.121

21 135 ZYCH M. POL 6 2:25.617

22 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 6

22 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK 6

LEGEND
FA Final A FB Final B QF Quarterfinals

SF Semifinals
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Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 500m Men_Heats 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 500m Men - Heats

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

55 H1 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 0:43.645 Q

2 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:43.834 Q

3 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 0:44.274 q

- 133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL DNS

56 H2 1 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:44.640 Q

2 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 0:45.258 Q

3 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 0:45.949 q

4 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 0:46.832

5 135 ZYCH M. POL 0:48.231

57 H3 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 0:43.559 Q

2 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 0:45.980 Q

3 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 0:46.023

4 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 0:46.154

5 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 0:50.973

58 H4 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 0:45.310 Q

2 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 0:45.591 Q

3 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 0:46.030

4 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:46.524

5 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 0:56.835

59 H5 1 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:46.085 Q

2 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:49.501 Q

3 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK 1:13.666

4 128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL 1:15.362

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the two fastest third place skaters qualify for Quarterfinals.

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start q Qualified by Time

Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 500m Men_Quarterfinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 500m Men - Quarterfinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

88 QF1 1 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 0:44.212 Q

2 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 0:44.406 Q

3 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:44.603 q

4 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:10.909

89 QF2 1 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:44.453 Q

2 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:44.592 Q

3 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 0:45.045

4 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 0:45.461

90 QF3 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 0:43.658 Q

2 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 0:43.753 Q

3 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 0:44.500 q

4 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 1:11.240

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
q Qualified by Time Q Qualified by Place

Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 500m Men_Semifinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 500m Men - Semifinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

111 SF1 1 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:43.206 QA

2 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 0:43.830 QA

3 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:43.902 QB

4 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 0:43.970 QB

112 SF2 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 0:42.794 QA

2 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 0:42.910 QA

3 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 0:42.939 QB

4 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:45.130 QB

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 500m Men_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 500m Men - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

135 FA 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 0:43.218

2 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:43.337

3 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 0:43.656

4 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 0:58.380

134 FB 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 0:43.497

2 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:44.414

3 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:44.614

4 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 0:46.731

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C74_DistanceClassification_ S JA JB 500m Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

S JA JB 500m Men

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name Club
H QF SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 1 2 2 1 0:42.910

2 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2 1 1 2 0:43.206

3 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 2 3 2 3 0:43.656

4 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 1 1 1 4 0:42.794

Final B 5 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 1 2 3 1 0:42.939

6 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1 2 3 2 0:43.902

7 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2 3 4 3 0:44.603

8 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 3 1 4 4 0:43.970

Quarterfinals 9 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2 3 0:45.045

10 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1 4 0:46.085

11 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 2 4 0:45.591

12 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 3 4 0:45.461

Heats 13 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 3 0:46.023

14 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 3 0:46.030

15 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK 3 1:13.666

16 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 4 0:46.154

17 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 4 0:46.524

18 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 4 0:46.832

19 128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL 4 1:15.362

20 135 ZYCH M. POL 5 0:48.231

21 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 5 0:50.973

22 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 5 0:56.835

133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL DNS

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start FA Final A FB Final B

H Heats QF Quarterfinals SF Semifinals
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Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1000m Men_Heats 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1000m Men - Heats

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

136 H1 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 1:52.836 Q

2 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 1:52.996 Q

- 128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL DNS

- 133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL DNS

137 H2 1 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:29.305 Q

2 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:29.471 Q

3 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 1:29.655 q

4 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 1:31.730

138 H3 1 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:30.361 Q

2 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 1:30.406 Q

3 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 1:30.605

4 135 ZYCH M. POL 1:34.503

5 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK 1:45.281

139 H4 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 1:29.954 Q

2 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 1:30.408 Q

3 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 1:30.505 q

4 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 1:36.017

5 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 1:36.733

140 H5 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 1:27.646 Q

2 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:27.776 Q

3 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 1:44.504

4 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 2:01.754

5 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 2:07.042

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the two fastest third place skaters qualify for Quarterfinals.

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start q Qualified by Time

Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1000m Men_Quarterfinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1000m Men - Quarterfinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

169 QF1 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 1:29.234 Q

2 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:32.262 Q

3 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 1:37.522

4 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 1:58.400

170 QF2 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 1:29.783 Q

2 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:30.088 Q

3 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 1:31.749 q

4 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 1:31.861

171 QF3 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 1:28.472 Q

2 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:29.777 Q

3 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:29.854 q

4 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 1:31.753

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the two fastest third place skaters qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
q Qualified by Time Q Qualified by Place

Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1000m Men_Semifinals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1000m Men - Semifinals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

191 SF1 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 1:44.384 QA

2 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:58.210 QA

3 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:59.584 QB

- 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK ADVA

192 SF2 1 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 2:12.149 QA

2 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:12.357 QA

3 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2:13.994 QB

4 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 2:22.110 QB

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
ADVA Advanced for Final A QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B

Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 1000m Men_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 1000m Men - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Result Qual. Record

215 FA 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 1:27.496

2 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 1:27.642

3 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:28.497

4 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:04.686

5 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 2:15.391

214 FB 1 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 1:27.788

2 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:30.209

3 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK No time

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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Page 1 of 1C74_DistanceClassification_ S JA JB 1000m Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

S JA JB 1000m Men

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name Club
H QF SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 1 1 1 1 1:27.496

2 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 1 1 1 2 1:27.642

3 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2 2 2 3 1:27.776

4 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1 2 2 4 1:29.305

5 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 2 3 5 1:30.406

Final B 6 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 1 1 4 1 1:27.788

7 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2 3 3 2 1:29.471

8 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1 2 3 3 1:30.361

Quarterfinals 9 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 2 3 1:37.522

10 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 2 4 1:30.408

11 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 3 4 1:29.655

12 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 3 4 1:30.505

Heats 13 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 3 1:30.605

14 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 3 1:44.504

15 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 4 1:31.730

16 135 ZYCH M. POL 4 1:34.503

17 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 4 1:36.017

18 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 4 2:01.754

19 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 5 1:36.733

20 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK 5 1:45.281

21 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 5 2:07.042

128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL DNS

133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL DNS

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start FA Final A FB Final B

H Heats QF Quarterfinals SF Semifinals
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Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Senior_Men 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Senior

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

1500 m 1000 m 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 132 KRZEMINSKI Mateusz POL 89 2 21 1 34 1 34 4 1 2:14.880

2 127 YARDIMCI Firat PBSK 45 1 34 6 3 4 8 11 1 2:14.801

3 149 SIMSEK Tunay UNI 31 5 5 2 21 5 5 12 2 2:20.173

4 24 AKAR Furkan EGSK 29 3 13 3 13 6 3 12 3 2:16.812

5 150 TAHTACI Davut UNI 23 7 2 12 2 21 21 2 2:21.371

6 129 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 13 13 9 3 13 25 3 2:21.784

7 26 ATAN Metehan EGSK 11 6 3 4 8 10 20 4 2:18.002

8 130 GISZKA Krystian POL 9 4 8 11 8 1 23 4 2:18.563

9 126 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 5 16 5 5 12 33 5 2:29.687

10 123 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 3 8 1 7 2 9 24 7 2:18.543

11 38 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 3 12 8 1 7 2 27 7 2:18.170

12 131 HYDZIK Sebastian POL 9 13 11 33 9 2:18.563

13 124 KARADENIZ Muhammet PBSK 10 10 13 33 10 2:21.582

14 125 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 11 15 16 42 11 2:21.619

15 54 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 14 18 14 46 14 2:22.469

16 43 KELES Emirhan EGSK 15 17 18 50 15 2:24.945

17 39 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 18 19 17 54 17 2:25.486

18 45 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 22 14 21 57 14

19 34 DEMIR Murat EGSK 22 20 15 57 15

20 135 ZYCH M. POL 21 16 20 57 16 2:25.617

21 128 BOGDANOWICZ Jan POL 19 (24) 19 62 19 2:27.299

22 21 ÖZENGEZ Yasar Haktan EBSK 20 21 22 63 20 2:38.121

23 133 WARAKOMSKA M. POL 17 (24) (24) 65 17 2:24.961

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_ S JA JB 5000m Relay Men_Finals 1.0

Short Track Nenehatun Kupasi
Fri Sep 14 - Sun Sep 16, 2018 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS

S JA JB 5000m Relay Men - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank Team Result Qual. Record

218 FA 1 TUR - F.AKAR/F.YARDIMCI/D.TAHTACI/T.SIMSE 6:57.258
2 POL - POLAND 7:05.417
3 TUR - M.E.HAN/M.ATAN/M.KARADENIZ/F.AYDEM 7:14.865
4 TUR - Ö.F.SAYLAR/F.ÖZDEN/M.TAHTACI/Ö.F.HA 7:42.761

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code


